WINE LIST

SPARKLING

NV Alberto Nani Prosecco Extra Dry DOC

NV Domaine Thomson Crémant de Bourgogne
NV Daniel Le Brun Brut

NV Lindauer Brut

2017 Mas Candi Corpinnat Brut Nature

NV Pierre Moncuit Champagne Grand Cru 375ml
NV Quartz Reef Method Traditionelle Brut

NV Quartz Reef Method Traditionelle Brut 375ml
NV Riccadonna Prosecco Extra Dry

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2020
2014
2020
2020
2019
2020
2019

Bladen Sauvignon Blanc

Dog Point Section 94 Sauvignon Blanc (aged in oak)
Misha's Vineyard The Starlet Sauvignon Blanc

Mt Difficulty Bannockburn Sauvignon Blanc

Te Whare Ra Sauvignon Blanc

The Darling Sauvignon Blanc

Villa Maria Single Vineyard Southern Clays Sauvignon Blanc

CHARDONNAY CHABLIS AND MONTRACHET

2018 Carrick EBM Chardonnay

2019 Chard Farm Judge And Jury Chardonnay

2019 Clearview Estate Reserve Chardonnay

2018 Dog Point Chardonnay

2019 Domaine William Fevre Petit Chablis

2019 Domaine Thomson Saint-Aubin, les Travers de Chez Edouard
2019 Felton Road Bannockburn Chardonnay

2020 Kumeu River Estate Chardonnay

2019 Marisco Kings Bastard Chardonnay

2019 Matt Connell Chardonnay

2019 Mount Edward Chardonnay

2020 Palliser Estate Single Vineyard Chardonnay
2017 Peregrine Chardonnay

2019 Radburnd Cellars Chardonnay

2018 Smith and Sheth ‘CRU’ Chardonnay (Mangatahi)
2018 St. Clair Pioneer Block 10 Twin Hills Chardonnay
2017 Still Point Chardonnay

2019 The Bone Line Barebone Chardonnay

2019 The Bone Line Sharkstone Chardonnay

PINOT GRIS

2020 Amisfield Pinot Gris

2018 Gate 20 Two Pinot Gris

2019 Gibbston Valley Collection Pinot Gris

2019 Ostler Audrey’s Pinot Gris

2020 Roaring Meg Pinot Gris

2019 Te Kano Pinot Gris

2020 Te Whare Ra Pinot Gris

2019 Valli Pinot Gris

2020 Wet Jacket Pinot Gris

Veneto, Italy
Burgundy, France
Blenheim, Marlborough
Gisborne, New Zealand
Penedes, Spain
Champagne, France
Bendigo, Central Otago
Bendigo, Central Otago
Veneto, Italy

Renwick, Marlborough
Marlborough, New Zealand
Cromwell, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Renwick, Marlborough
Wairau Valley, Marlborough
Wairau Valley, Marlborough

Bannockburn, Central Otago
Pisa, Central Otago

Te Awanga, Hawkes Bay
Marlborough, New Zealand
Chablis, France

Burgundy, France
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Kumeu, Auckland

Blenheim, Marlborough
Lowburn, Central Otago
Lowburn, Central Otago
Martinborough, South Wairarapa
Bendigo, Central Otago
Hawkes Bay, New Zealand
Mangatahi, Hawke’s Bay
Blenheim, Marlborough
Santa Rita Hills, California
Waipara, North Canterbury
Waipara, North Canterbury

Pisa, Central Otago

Bannockburn, Central Otago

Gibbston, Central Otago

Waitaki Valley, North Otago

Cromwell, Central Otago

Bannockburn, Central Otago

Renwick, Marlborough

Gibbston, Central Otago

Queensbury - Alexandra, Central Otago

ESTD

BH

18862

75
88
70
10
63
69
67
39
45

57
68
66
58
56
57
63

73
74
83
71
78
99
88
76
57
73
63
91
70
130
72
65
67
71
88

v
70
54
72
50
64
57
60
62



WINE LIST

RIESLING

2020
2017
2011
2013
2019
2020
2017
2019

Dicey Bannockburn Black Rabbit Riesling
Domaine Rewa Riesling

Felton Road Block 1 Riesling

Felton Road Dry Riesling

Prophet's Rock Dry Riesling

Roaring Meg Riesling

Te Whare Ra D Riesling

Te Whare Ra M Riesling

WHITE BLENDS ORANGE AND OTHER WHITES

2019
2016
2021
2017
2015
2015
2019
2015
2019
2020
2016
2015
2020
2019
2017
2019
2020

Aurum Amber Wine

Black Ridge Breidecker

Dicey Bannockburn Chenin Blanc

Grecchetto Colli Martani DOC

Chateau Maucoil Chateauneuf du Pape

Dario Prin¢i¢ Bianco Venezie

Fattoria San Lorenzo Verdicchio Dei Castelli Di Jesi DOC
Ken Forrester Sparklehorse Chenin Blanc MCC
Milton Te Arai Chenin Blanc

Nautilus Albarino

Oveja Blanca Dry Muscat

Rockburn Fumé Blanc

Te Kano Blanc de Noir

Te Kano Fume Blanc de Noir

Trinity Hill Gimblett Gravels Marsanne Viognier
Valli The Real McCoy Orange

Wooing Tree Blondie Blanc De Noir

PETIT MANSENG

2011
2009

Domaine De Souch Jurancon Cuvée Marie Kattelin
Domaine De Souch Jurangon Moélleux

GRUNER AND GEWURZTRAMINER

2018
2019
2019
2019

Lawson's Dry Hills Estate Gewurztraminer

Misha's Vineyard The Gallery Gewdiirztraminer

Te Whare Ra Gewdrztraminer

Te Whare Ra Toru - Gewdirztraminer - Riesling - Pinot Gris

ROSE & SPARKLING ROSE

2019
2020
NV

2020

Bodegas Valdemar Rioja Rosé

Houchart Cotes de Provence Rose
Quartz Reef Methode Traditionnelle Rosé
Terra Sancta Rosé

Bannockburn, Central Otago
Lowburn, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Bendigo, Central Otago
Pisa, Central Otago
Renwick, Marlborough
Renwick, Marlborough

Lowburn, Central Otago
Earnscleugh, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Emilia Romagna, Italy
Orange, France
Friuli-venezia-giulia, Italy

Le Marche, Italy
Stellenbosch, South Africa
Gisborne, New Zealand
Renwick, Marlborough
Ucles, Spain

Parkburn, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Gimblett Gravels, Hawkes Bay
Gibbston, Central Otago
Cromwell, Central Otago

Pyrénées-Atlantiques, France
Pyrénées-Atlantiques, France

Blenheim, Marlborough
Cromwell, Central Otago
Renwick, Marlborough
Renwick, Marlborough

Oyon, Spain

Provence, France

Bendigo, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago

ESTD

BH

18862

66
65
84
79
83
50
52
52

74
53
66
68
85
89
69
65
80
58
70
67
64
7
60
50
61

87
68

68
65
57
55

50
75
76
60
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PINOT NOIR BURGUNDY AND GAMAY

2019
2019
2016
2016
2016
2018
2018
2018
2018
2014
2016
2019
2019
2018
2016
2016
2016
2019
2018
2019
2014
2019
2020
2012
2017
2018
2012
2014
2014
2015
2015
2018
2017
2015
2018
2013
2015
2016
2014
2016
2016
2016
2018
2018
2017
2019
2017
2018
2020
2011
2020
2016
2018
2020
2019
2019
2016
2014
2017
2018

Akarua Bannockburn Pinot Noir

Akarua 25 Steps Pinot Noir

Akarua Kolo Pinot Noir

Akitu A1 Pinot Noir

Amisfield RKV Reserve Pinot Noir

Ata Rangi Pinot Noir

Aurum Estate Pinot Noir

Aurum Mathilde Pinot Noir

Bodega Chacra Barda Pinot Noir

Bodega Chacra Cinquenta y Cinco Pinot Noir
Burn Cottage Vineyard Pinot Noir

Burn Cottage Moonlight Race Pinot Noir
Burn Cottage Valli Vineyard Pinot Noir
Calvert Pinot Noir

Carrick Excelsior Pinot Noir

Ceres Artists Collection Inlet Vineyard Pinot Noir

Ceres Artists Collection Black Rabbit Vineyard Pinot Noir

Chard Farm "Mata-au" Pinot Noir

Chard Farm "The Viper" Pinot Noir

Chard Farm Rabbit Ranch Pinot Noir

Chateau de Chamirey Mercurey Rouge

Craggy Range Aroha Pinot Noir

Craggy Range Te Muna Pinot Noir

Desert Heart Seduction Pinot Noir

Doctors Flat Pinot Noir

Dog Point Pinot Noir

Domain Road Single Vineyard Pinot Noir
Domaine Denis Bachelet Bourgogne Rouge
Domaine Drouhin-Laroze Gevrey Chambertin
Domaine Gachot Monot Céte De Nuits Villages
Domaine Thomson Gevrey Chambertin Les Evocelles
Domaine Thomson Mercurey ‘Ez Chénes’ Pinot Noir
Domaine Thomson Rows 1-37 Pinot Noir
Domaine Thomson Surveyor Thomson Pinot Noir
Dry River Pinot Noir

Felton Road Bannockburn Pinot Noir

Felton Road Bannockburn Pinot Noir

Felton Road Bannockburn Pinot Noir

Felton Road Block 3

Felton Road Block 3

Felton Road Block 5 Pinot Noir

Felton Road Cornish Point Pinot Noir

Fey Pinot Noir

Fromm Pinot Noir

Gate 20 Two Pinot Noir

Gibbston Valley Le Maitre Single Vineyard Pinot Noir
Grasshopper Rock Earnscleugh Vineyard Pinot Noir
Kelly Washington Pinot Noir

Matt Connell Rendition Pinot Noir

Misha's Vineyard The High Note Pinot Noir
Mount Edward Gamay

Mount Edward Muirkirk Pinot Noir

Mount Edward Pinot Noir

Mount Edward Ted Pinot Noir

Mt. Difficulty Bannockburn Pinot Noir

Neudorf Home Block Moutere Pinot Noir
Pegasus Bay Prima Donna Pinot Noir

Peregrine Pinot Noir

Prophet's Rock Cuvee Aux Antipodes Pinot Noir
Prophet's Rock Home Vineyard Pinot Noir

Bannockburn, Central Otago
Pisa Terrace, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Wanaka, Central Otago

Pisa, Central Otago
Martinborough, South Wairarapa
Lowburn, Central Otago
Lowburn, Central Otago
Patagonia, Argentina

Patagonia, Argentina

Cromwell, Central Otago
Cromwell, Central Otago
Cromwell - Gibbston, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Lowburn, Central Otago
Lowburn, Central Otago
Gibbston, Central Otago

Cote Chalonnaise, France
Martinborough, South Wairarapa
Martinborough, South Wairarapa
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Marlborough, New Zealand
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Burgundy, France
Gevrey-Chambertin, France
Corgoloin, Burgundy

Gevrey Chambertin, France
Burgundy, France

Lowburn, Central Otago
Lowburn, Central Otago
Martinborough, South Wairarapa
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Wanaka, Central Otago
Blenheim, Marlborough
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Gibbston, Central Otago
Earnscleugh, Central Otago
Gibbston, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Bendigo, Central Otago

Pisa, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Cromwell/Gibbston, Central Otago
Gibbston, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Nelson, New Zealand

Waipara Valley, North Canterbury
Central Otago, New Zealand
Bendigo, Central Otago
Bendigo, Central Otago

ESTD

BH

18862

139
89
75
99
85

126

102

102
81
95
61
73

188
92
71
92
84
85
96

132
81

168
99
87
76

107

102

102

102

127

129

135

100
62
80
77

130
67
97
78
80
69
94
80
60
79
98

145
94

139
75



WINE LIST

2017
2019
2019
2016
2017
2017
2018
2019
2015
2016
2016
2018
2018
2018
2020
2018
2019
2019
2018
2018
2012
2019
2019
2013

Prophet's Rock Infusion Pinot Noir (Chilled)
Quartz Reef Single Ferment Bendigo Estate Pinot Noir
Quartz Reef Single Vineyard Pinot Noir

Sato L'Insolite Pinot Noir

Sato Northburn Pinot Noir

Sato Pinot Noir

Still Point Waitaki Pinot Noir

Te Mata Estate Vineyards Pinot Noir

Te Whare Ra Pinot Noir

Terra Sancta Shingle Beach Pinot Noir

Tout Pres By Farr Pinot Noir

Two Paddocks - “The First Paddock™ Pinot Noir
Two Paddocks - “The Fusilier" Pinot Noir

Two Paddocks - "The Last Chance" Pinot Noir
Two Paddocks Pinot Noir

Valli Bannockburn Pinot Noir

Valli Bendigo Pinot Noir

Valli Burn Cottage Pinot Noir

Valli Gibbston Pinot Noir

Valli Waitaki Pinot Noir

Valli Out of the Shadows Pinot Noir

Wet Jacket Pinot Noir

Wet Jacket 'The Pirate’ Reserve Pinot Noir
Wooing Tree Sandstorm Reserve Pinot Noir

BLENDS GSM’S AND FIELD BLENDS

2016
2016
2015
2019
2012
2016
2016
2017
2017
2015
2015
2018
2015
2015
2018
2016
2018
2018
2019
2019
2016
2017
2018

Alpha Domus The Aviator - Cabernets - Merlot - Malbec

Alpha Domus The Navigator - Merlot - Cab Sav - Cab Franc

Chateau Maucoil Chateauneuf du Pape Red Tradition

Chateau Maucoil Cotes du Rhone Villages

Chéateau Musar Bordeaux Blend

Chateau Musar Hochar Pere Et Fils

Chéateau Musar Jeune Red (Chilled)

Clos des Cazaux Cuvée Tour Sarrasine Gigondas

Jean Louis Chave Cotes Du Rhone Select Mon Coeur

La Petite Domaine De Gimios Field Blend Rouge De Causse
Lavau Chéateau Neuf-Du-Pape

Lavau Cote Du Rhone

Lavau Gigondas

Passage Rock Reserve - Cab Sav - Merlot

Passage Rock Sisters - Syrah - Cabernet's - Merlot - Malbec - P. Verdot
Pegasus Bay Maestro - Merlot - Malbec

Radburnd Cellars - Merlot - Cabernet

St Clair Pioneer Block 17 Plateau Block - Cabernet - Merlot

Te Mata Estate Awatea - Cab Sauv - Merlot - Cab Franc

Te Mata Estate Coleraine - Cab Sauv - Merlot - Cab Franc

The Bone Line Iridium - Cab Franc - Merlot - Cab Sauv

Trinity Hill The Gimblett - Cab Sauv - Merlot - Cab Franc - P. Verdot
Trinity Hill The Trinity - Merlot - Tempranillo - Malbec - Cab Franc

Bendigo, Central Otago
Bendigo, Central Otago
Bendigo, Central Otago
Pisa Terrace, Central Otago
Northburn, Central Otago
Pisa Terrace, Central Otago
Waitaki, Central Otago
Hawkes Bay, New Zealand
Renwick, Marlborough
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Victoria
Gibbston, Central Otago
Bannockburn, Central Otago
Earnscleugh, Central Otago

ESTD

BH

18862

B'burn - Earnscleugh - Gibbston, Central

Bannockburn, Central Otago
Bendigo, Central Otago
Lowburn, Central Otago
Gibbston, Central Otago
Waitaki, North Otago
Waitaki, North Otago

Bendigo - Alexandra, Central Otago

Alexandra, Central Otago
Cromwell, Central Otago

Bridge Pa Triangle, Hawkes Bay
Bridge Pa Triangle, Hawkes Bay
Chéateauneuf-du-pape, France
Rhone Valley, France

Beqaa Valley, Lebanon

Begaa Valley, Lebanon

Beqaa Valley, Lebanon

Rhone Valley, France
Hermitage, France

Languedoc, France

Rhone Valley, France

Rhone Valley, France

Rhone Valley, France

Waiheke Island, New Zealand
Waiheke Island, New Zealand
Waipara Valley, North Canterbury
Hawkes Bay, New Zealand
Gimblett Gravels, Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay, New Zealand
Hawkes Bay, New Zealand
Waipara, North Canterbury
Hawkes Bay, New Zealand
Gimblett Gravels, Hawkes Bay

CHIANTI DOLCETTO FRAPPATO MONTEPULCIANO NERO D'AVOLA AND SANGIOVESE

2018
2016
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2019

Agricola Chianti Geografico

Anna Maria Abbona Dolcetto Dogliani DOC
Antinori Santa Cristina Sangiovese

Cos Azienda Agricola Frappato

Foradori - Teroldego Vigneti delle Dolomiti ICT
Jasci & Marchesani Montepulciano d*Abruzzo DOC
Occhipinti Nero D'Avola - Frappato "SP68"
Pala | Fiori Cannonau

Punset Barbera D'Alba

Tenuta di Carlione Chianti Classico

Tre Monti Sangiovese Romagna Superiore DOC

Tuscany, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Sicily, Italy
Trentino, Italy
Arbruzzo, Italy
Sicily, Italy
Sardinia, Italy
Neive, Italy
Radda, Italy
Imola, Italy

62
105
89
151
78
78
v
79
67
88
158
114
114
114

88
88
96
88
88
165
76
258
99

86
56
93
66

106
93
74
86
74
79
77
58
78
95
73
o1

130
69
83

190
88
75
50

61
61
56
83
70
66
89
71
78
83
64



WINE LIST BH

18862

BAROLO BARBARESCO AND LAGREIN

2017 Barbaresco Castello di Verduno Piedmont, Italy 119
2016 Giacomo Fenocchio Barolo Bussia Piedmont, Italy 150
2018 Erste + Neue Alto Adige Lagrein Doc Caldaro, Italy 78
RIOJA AND TEMPRANILLO

2016 Bodegas Beronia Rioja Reserva Rioja, Spain 69
2016 Conde De Valdemar Crianza Rioja Oyon, Spain 73
2012 Conde De Valdemar Reserva Rioja Oyon, Spain 77
2018 Trinity Hill Gimblett Gravels Tempranillo Gimblett Gravels, Hawkes Bay 79
SYRAH AND SHIRAZ

2018 Alpha Domus Barnstormer, Syrah Bridge Pa Triangle, Hawkes Bay 77
2020 Amoise Syrah Hawkes Bay, New Zealand 83
2018 Langmeil Hangin* Snakes Shiraz Barossa, Australia 60
2018 Mt Difficulty Ghost Town Syrah Bendigo, Central Otago 96
2017 Smith & Sheth Syrah Heretaunga Cru Gimblett Gravels, Hawkes Bay 77
2020 Two Hands Gnarly Dudes Barossa Valley Shiraz Barossa, Australia 76
2020 Theory & Practice Syrah Hawkes Bay, New Zealand 71
2019 Trinity Hill Hawkes Bay Syrah Gimblett Gravels, Hawkes Bay 54
MALBEC

2017 Belasco AR Guentota Malbec Mendoza, Argentina 83
2018 Bodega Catena Zapata Malbec Andes, Argentina 72
2018 Land of Fire Malbec Mendoza, Argentina 68
MERLOT PETIT VERDOT AND CABERNET FRANC

2019 Theory & Practice Merlot Hawkes Bay, New Zealand 60
2019 Smith & Sheth CRU Heretaunga Cabernet Franc Hawkes Bay, New Zealand 77
2019 The Boneline Amphitheatre Cabernet Franc Waipara, North Canterbury 91
STICKIES SHERRY PORT AND DESSERT WINES

2020 Aurum Molyneux White Port Lowburn, Central Otago 77
1986 Gonzalez Byass Noe Pedro Ximenez Sherry Jerez, Spain 88
NV Gonzalez Byass Tio Pepe Fino Dry Sherry Jerez, Spain 73
2018 Pegasus Bay Reserve ARIA Late Picked Riesling Waipara Valley, North Canterbury 86
2019 Prophet's Rock Vin de Paille Bendigo, Central Otago 87
2018 Tannacrieff Duckshooters Port Cromwell, Central Otago 97
2005 Warre's Quinta Da Cavadinha Port Rio Torto, Portugal 146
NV Warre's Warrior Port Rio Torto, Portugal 92



